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Team Results Management

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Q C. Milton Wright HS, Bel Air

2 Mens Results A Womens Results

100 Meters varsity - Finals 100 Meters varsity - Finals

1. 10 Sean Townes 11.39a Edgewood 1. 10 Sumer Edwards 13.59a Aberdeen
2. 11 Fred-Morgan Iheanacho 11.60a Kenwood 2. 11 Chelsea Sergeon 13.85a Edgewood
3. 9 Tyler Green 11.61a PR Kenwood 3. 9 Rachel Otuyelu 13.91a Kenwood
4. 11 Nyjeer Tirado 11.64a PR Dundalk 4. 9 Makayla Parrott 14.24a Kenwood
5. 12 Dallion Smith 11.65a Dundalk 5. 9 Keira Loewe 14.32a PR Bel Air
6. 12 Jalen Kelley 11.71a Edgewood 6. 9 Briana King 14.48a Dundalk
7. 11 Darrell White 12.06a C. Milton Wright 7. 9 Meghan Davis 14.91a Bel Air
8. 10 Micah Graham 12.08a PR Bel Air 8. 9 Sanaa Faine 14.98a Edgewood
9. 11 Makai Credell 12.28a PR Aberdeen 9. 11 June Franklin 15.14a Dundalk
10. 11 Mike Takusi 12.45a C. Milton Wright 9 Blessany Turner DNS Aberdeen
11. 10 Nehemiah Ramsey 12.47a Aberdeen
12. 12 Joseph Boucher 12.83a Bel Air
200 Meters Varsity - Finals
200 Meters Varsity - Finals 1. 11 Eliana Peyton 27.47a SR Aberdeen
2. 9 Loray Lee 28.24a PR Aberdeen
1. 12 Dallion Smith 23.01a Dundalk 3. 9 Rachel Otuyelu 28.86a PR Kenwood
2. 12 Thomas Hammond 23.61a Bel Air 4. 11 Chelsea Sergeon 28.90a SR Edgewood
3. 9 Tyler Green 23.68a PR Kenwood 5. 9 Keira Loewe 29.20a PR Bel Air
4. 11 Javier Vincent 23.98a Dundalk 6. 11 Maya Watts 30.38a PR C. Milton Wright
5. 11 Mason Pennington 24.10a Bel Air 7. 9 Briana King 30.82a Dundalk
6. 11 Fred-Morgan Iheanacho  24.20a PR Kenwood 8. 9 Meghan Davis 31.11a Bel Air
7. 10 Isaiah Megginson 24.50a PR Edgewood 9. 9 Jasmine Day 33.74a PR Edgewood
8. 11 Oluwarotimi Oyekunle 25.30a Edgewood 11 June Franklin DNS Dundalk
9. 9 Thomas McNutt 25.91a PR C. Milton Wright 9 Jakeriea Burton DNS Kenwood
10. 10 Nehemiah Ramsey 26.14a PR Aberdeen
11. 9 Radhati 27.51a PR Aberdeen
Srisukwattananan 400 Meters Varsity - Finals
11 Darrell White DNS C. Milton Wright
1. 9 Emily Webber 1:05.28a PR Aberdeen
2. 10 Imaya Edmonds 1:08.70a PR Edgewood
400 Meters Varsity - Finals 3. 9 Jakeriea Burton 1:15.04a PR Kenwood
4. 9 Aracely Adames 1:18.00a Kenwood
1. 10 Sean Townes 50.86a Edgewood 10 Angel Addison DNS Edgewood
2. 11 Fred-Morgan Iheanacho 51.57a PR Kenwood 11 Maya Watts DNS C. Milton Wright
3. 10 Jack Hynes 52.41a PR Bel Air
4. 11 Oluwarotimi Oyekunle 55.01a PR Edgewood
5. 9 Lucas Scheuerman 56.66a PR  Kenwood 800 Meters Varsity - Finals
6. 9 Charles Hammond 57.05a Bel Air
7. 10 Holden Cross 57.14a Aberdeen 1. 11 Morgan Loewe 2:33.31a Bel Air
8. 9 Xavier Morgan 1:00.71a PR Aberdeen 2. 11 Sophia Skinner 2:39.84a C. Milton Wright
3. 9 Ellie Bassham 2:41.53a C. Milton Wright
4. 11 Emilie Hancock 2:48.20a Bel Air
800 Meters Varsity - Finals 5. 10 Julia Beatty 2:58.84a Dundalk
6. 9 Meriam Williams 3:09.79a PR Kenwood
1. 10 Ashton Tolson 2:04.61a C. Milton Wright 7. 10 Imaya Edmonds 3:16.87a Edgewood
2. 12 Bryan Key 2:05.99a C. Milton Wright

3. 10 Daniel Wilson
4. 9 Cameron Baker
5. 10 Tristan Paulding

2:12.88a PR Aberdeen
2:17.10a PR Kenwood
2:17.79a PR Dundalk

1600 Meters varsity - Finals
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. 10 Joshua Robertello

. 10 Christopher Levy

. 10 Sejani Sanders

. 12 Zachary Kiedrowski

10 Perilet Gora

2:17.97a PR
2:23.59a PR
2:33.00a PR
2:34.94a
DNS

Bel Air
Bel Air
Kenwood
Aberdeen
Dundalk

1600 Meters Vvarsity - Finals
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. 10 Ashton Tolson

. 12 Bryan Key

. 10 Bryce Knoll

. 10 Jaden Parrish

. 10 Sejani Sanders
11 Donovan Peyton

4:35.35a C. Milton Wright
4:48.24a C. Milton Wright
5:00.03a Bel Air
5:02.34a PR Bel Air
5:47.10a PR Kenwood

DNS Aberdeen

3200 Meters varsity - Finals

110m Hurdles - 39"
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300m Hurdles - 36"
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. 11 Shane Ivy

. 11 Ian Doherty

. 12 Austin Comeaux

11 Aman Tripathi

. 12 Zachary Kiedrowski
. 11 Ryan Buddenbohn
. 10 Garrett Saboy

. 10 Calvin Karanja

. 11 Lemuel Onoh

. 11 Alex Reimert

. 10 Zachariah Moore

. 11 Alex Reimert

. 10 Calvin Karanja

. 11 Lemuel Onoh

. 10 Gavin Stowell
9 Leo Dinan

12 Tyron Rogers

10:27.26a PR Bel Air
10:34.03a PR C. Milton Wright
10:34.56a PR C. Milton Wright
10:45.97a Edgewood
10:47.92a PR Aberdeen
10:58.19a Edgewood
11:32.79a Bel Air

Varsity - Finals

16.23a Edgewood
16.63a PR Dundalk

18.59a C. Milton Wright
22.04a Edgewood

Varsity - Finals

4x100 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Qyrese Williams
Dallion Smith
Nyjeer Tirado
Javier Vincent
Calvin Karanja
Sean Townes
Jonathan Foster
Jalen Kelley
Alex Reimert
Mike Takusi
Darrell White
Chris Labella

42.43a C. Milton Wright
43.29a PR Edgewood
44.42a PR Dundalk

48.38a PR Edgewood
49.98a Bel Air

DNS Dundalk

45.41a Dundalk

45.85a Edgewood
46.71a C. Milton Wright

4x200 Relay varsity - Finals

. 11 Morgan Loewe
. 11 Sophia Skinner
. 11 Emilie Hancock
9 Ellie Bassham

. 10 Faith Smeltzer
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3200 Meters varsity - Finals

. 11 Elizabeth Pickett

. 10 Ella Swayne

. 11 Delaney Saulsbury
9 Anna Buyse

. 11 Kellie Simon

uhwnN

5:33.73a Bel Air
6:04.84a C. Milton Wright
6:05.72a Bel Air
6:08.48a C. Milton Wright
7:59.66a Edgewood
11:33.68a Bel Air

12:51.00a PR C. Milton Wright

13:04.49a Edgewood
13:36.92a C. Milton Wright
14:18.26a Edgewood

100m Hurdles - 33" varsity - Finals

1. 11 Sarah Kroedel
2. 12 Hannah Silton

18.12a PR
19.92a

C. Milton Wright
C. Milton Wright

300m Hurdles - 30" varsity - Finals

1. 11 Lynn Ekwonye
2. 11 Sarah Kroedel
3. 12 Hannah Silton

52.04a PR Edgewood
55.43a C. Milton Wright
58.94a C. Milton Wright

4x100 Relay varsity - Finals

1. Takyiwah Impraim-
Mensah
Sanaa Faine
Asia Megginson
Chelsea Sergeon

4x200 Relay varsity - Finals

1. Loray Lee
Eliana Peyton
Sumer Edwards
Isabella Miller

2. Sanaa Faine
Lynn Ekwonye
Takyiwah Impraim-
Mensah
Chelsea Sergeon

3. Julia Beatty
June Franklin
Maya Medina
Briana King

4x400 Relay varsity - Finals

1. Elizabeth Pickett
Keira Loewe
Morgan Loewe
Meghan Davis

2. Loray Lee
Isabella Miller
Emily Webber
Eliana Peyton

57.31a Edgewood
1:54.93a Aberdeen
1:56.54a Edgewood
2:06.61a Dundalk
4:33.49a Bel Air
4:39.68a Aberdeen
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Qyrese Williams
Qaiyon Prioleau
Javier Vincent
Dallion Smith
Calvin Karanja
Jonathan Foster
Isaiah Megginson
Jalen Kelley
Kajus Derby
Joseph Boucher
Micah Graham
Mason Pennington
Makai Credell
Daniel Wilson
Holden Cross
Donovan Peyton
Thomas McNutt
Chris Labella
Mike Takusi
Darrell White

1:34.82a

1:35.51a

1:39.41a

1:39.83a

1:39.95a

4x400 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Thomas Hammond
Roger Priebe

Matthew Collins

Jack Hynes

Makai Credell

Holden Cross
Donovan Peyton
Daniel Wilson

Bryan Ezan

Zachariah Moore
Gavin Stowell
Oluwarotimi Oyekunle
Lucas Scheuerman
Ayodeji Omomo
Fred-Morgan Iheanacho
Cameron Baker
Miguel Obregon
Tristan Paulding

Peter Dent

Javier Vincent

3:37.24a

3:43.69a

3:58.00a

4:02.90a

DQ

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals

1.

Jack Hynes
Matthew Collins
Charles Hammond
Roger Priebe
Holden Cross
Donovan Peyton
Daniel Wilson
Zachary Kiedrowski
Austin Comeaux
Ian Doherty

Drew Petras

Matt Petras

8:32.47a

8:33.32a

10:20.41a

Shot Put - 12Ib varsity - Finals

1. 10 Chimdy Onoh
2. 10 Dale Martin

41-02.00
38-02.00

Dundalk

Edgewood

Bel Air

Aberdeen

C. Milton Wright

Bel Air

Aberdeen

Edgewood

Kenwood

Dundalk

Bel Air

Aberdeen

C. Milton Wright

Dundalk
Dundalk

Lynn Ekwonye
Imaya Edmonds
Jenna Gardner
Delaney Saulsbury
Aracely Adames
Jakeriea Burton
Makayla Parrott
Meriam Williams

4:56.96a

5:09.85a

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals

1.

Abbey Blair
Maya Watts
Ella Swayne
Lauren Tooman

12:57.30a

Shot Put - 4kg varsity - Finals

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

12 Monique Rollins
9 Alexsia Mehani

. 11 Elizabeth Pugh

9 Morgan Hennigan
11 Rachel Schlothauer
9 Oluwatomisin Aderemi

. 10 Noelle Brown

9 Maya Medina

10 Khalei Casey

26-03.50 PR
26-02.50 PR
25-06.00
24-03.50
24-03.25
21-07.50 PR
20-01.50 PR
16-08.50 PR
DNS

Discus - 1kg varsity - Finals

11 Elizabeth Pugh
9 Morgan Hennigan
9 Alexsia Mehani
9 Oluwatomisin Aderemi

1
2
3
4
5. 11 Asia Megginson
6.
7
8
9
10

11 Rachel Schlothauer

. 12 Monique Rollins
. 10 Noelle Brown
. 11 June Franklin

9 Maya Medina

10 Khalei Casey

84-07 PR
80-06 PR
68-07
67-08
62-10
60-02 PR
53-03 PR
48-04
37-11 PR
35-00
DNS

High Jump Vvarsity - Finals

1.

11 Katie McNesby
9 Briana King

4-00.00
DNS

Pole Vault varsity - Finals

1.

11 Katie McNesby

2. 10 Julia Beatty

. 10 Takyiwah Impraim-

Mensah
10 Jenna Gardner

10-00.00
6-00.00
6-00.00

NH

Long Jump Vvarsity - Finals

1.
2.
3.

10 Sumer Edwards
12 Monique Rollins
11 Asia Megginson

14-07.00 PR
12-06.50
11-11.00

Edgewood

Kenwood

C. Milton Wright

Aberdeen

Bel Air
Aberdeen

Bel Air

C. Milton Wright
Edgewood

C. Milton Wright
Dundalk
Kenwood

Aberdeen

Bel Air

Bel Air
Edgewood
Edgewood

C. Milton Wright
Aberdeen

C. Milton Wright
Dundalk
Dundalk
Kenwood

C. Milton Wright
Dundalk

C. Milton Wright
Dundalk
Edgewood

Edgewood

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edgewood
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. 12 David Blackwell

. 10 Alexander Visconti
10 Mason Ferrell

12 Donovan Nelson
10 Nick Marzen

. 10 Zachariah Moore

. 10 Gavin Stowell

. 11 Benjamin Eney

jure

Discus - 1.6kg varsity

. 10 Alexander Visconti
. 10 Dale Martin

. 10 Chimdy Onoh

. 12 David Blackwell
10 Zachariah Moore
10 Mason Ferrell

12 Donovan Nelson

. 10 Nick Marzen

. 11 Benjamin Eney

37-10.50 SR
35-06.00
34-02.50 PR
32-06.50 PR
27-03.00
25-01.00
20-00.00
16-07.50 PR

- Finals

114-09 PR
109-07 PR
104-04 PR
103-04
99-08 PR
99-00 PR
94-07
79-03
26-00

High Jump Vvarsity - Finals

. 11 Jacob Barsam

. 10 Isiah Tancemore
. 10 Casey Walker

9 Kajus Derby

9 Tim Kolawole

. 11 Peter Dent

10 Gavin Stowell

Uk wWwN

5-08.00 PR
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-02.00 PR
5-00.00
DNS

Pole Vault varsity - Finals

1. 12 Matthew Reynolds

2. 11 Samuel Davis

3. 9 Qaiyon Prioleau
10 Isiah Tancemore
12 Gabe Ilagan

11-00.00 PR
9-06.00 PR
8-00.00 PR
NH

DNS

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Greg Hall

2. 11 Jacob Barsam

3. 12 Jalen Kelley

4. 9 Qaiyon Prioleau

5. 10 Isiah Tancemore
6. 10 Nehemiah Ramsey
7. 10 Micah Graham

8. 9 Alexander Lee

9. 9 Tyler Green

0. 10 Zach Brisson

1. 9 Radhati
Srisukwattananan

1
1

18-00.50 PR
18-00.00
17-02.00
16-09.00
16-08.00
16-05.00 PR
16-05.00
16-03.75
15-11.50
15-00.00
14-09.00 PR

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

1. 9 Qaiyon Prioleau

2. 10 Andrew Hall

3. 9 Maurice Alavez
11 Jacob Barsam

37-03.50
36-06.50 PR
36-06.00 PR
DNS

Aberdeen 4. 9 Maya Medina
Bel Air 5. 9 Meriam Williams
Bel Air 9 Jakeriea Burton

C. Milton Wright 11 Katie McNesby
C. Milton Wright
Edgewood
Edgewood

Kenwood
1. 10 Sumer Edwards

2. 12 Monique Rollins
3. 11 Asia Megginson

Bel Air

Dundalk
Dundalk
Aberdeen
Edgewood

Bel Air

C. Milton Wright
C. Milton Wright
Kenwood

Bel Air

Dundalk
Kenwood

Bel Air

C. Milton Wright
Dundalk
Edgewood

Bel Air

Bel Air

Dundalk
Dundalk

C. Milton Wright

C. Milton Wright
Bel Air
Edgewood
Dundalk
Dundalk
Aberdeen

Bel Air
Kenwood
Kenwood

C. Milton Wright
Aberdeen

Dundalk

C. Milton Wright
Dundalk

Bel Air

9-07.00
9-03.00 PR
DNS

DNS

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

29-00.00
28-06.00
28-03.00 PR

Dundalk
Kenwood
Kenwood

C. Milton Wright

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edgewood
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