

MPSSAA 3A North Section 2 Championships

Mens Results

100 Meters Varsity - Finals

1.	10 Sean Townes	11.39a	Edgewood
2.	11 Fred-Morgan Iheanacho	11.60a	Kenwood
3.	9 Tyler Green	11.61a PR	Kenwood
4.	11 Nyjeer Tirado	11.64a PR	Dundalk
5.	12 Dallion Smith	11.65a	Dundalk
6.	12 Jalen Kelley	11.71a	Edgewood
7.	11 Darrell White	12.06a	C. Milton Wright
8.	10 Micah Graham	12.08a PR	Bel Air
9.	11 Makai Credell	12.28a PR	Aberdeen
10.	11 Mike Takusi	12.45a	C. Milton Wright
11.	10 Nehemiah Ramsey	12.47a	Aberdeen
12.	12 Joseph Boucher	12.83a	Bel Air

200 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Dallion Smith	23.01a	Dundalk
2. 12 Thomas Hammond	23.61a	Bel Air
9 Tyler Green	23.68a PR	Kenwood
4. 11 Javier Vincent	23.98a	Dundalk
5. 11 Mason Pennington	24.10a	Bel Air
6. 11 Fred-Morgan Iheanacho	24.20a PR	Kenwood
7. 10 Isaiah Megginson	24.50a PR	Edgewood
8. 11 Oluwarotimi Oyekunle	25.30a	Edgewood
9. 9 Thomas McNutt	25.91a PR	C. Milton Wright
10. 10 Nehemiah Ramsey	26.14a PR	Aberdeen
11. 9 Radhati	27.51a PR	Aberdeen
Srisukwattananan		
11 Darrell White	DNS	C. Milton Wright

400 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Sean Townes	50.86a	Edgewood
2. 11 Fred-Morgan Iheanacho	51.57a PR	Kenwood
3. 10 Jack Hynes	52.41a PR	Bel Air
4. 11 Oluwarotimi Oyekunle	55.01a PR	Edgewood
5. 9 Lucas Scheuerman	56.66a PR	Kenwood
6. 9 Charles Hammond	57.05a	Bel Air
7. 10 Holden Cross	57.14a	Aberdeen
8. 9 Xavier Morgan	1:00.71a PR	Aberdeen

800 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Ashton Tolson	2:04.61a	C. Milton Wright
2. 12 Bryan Key	2:05.99a	C. Milton Wright
3. 10 Daniel Wilson	2:12.88a PR	Aberdeen
4. 9 Cameron Baker	2:17.10a PR	Kenwood
5. 10 Tristan Paulding	2:17.79a PR	Dundalk

Womens Results

100 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 10	Sumer Edwards	13.59a	Aberdeen
2. 11	Chelsea Sergeon	13.85a	Edgewood
3. 9	Rachel Otuyelu	13.91a	Kenwood
4. 9	Makayla Parrott	14.24a	Kenwood
5. 9	Keira Loewe	14.32a PR	Bel Air
6. 9	Briana King	14.48a	Dundalk
7. 9	Meghan Davis	14.91a	Bel Air
8. 9	Sanaa Faine	14.98a	Edgewood
9. 11	June Franklin	15.14a	Dundalk
9	Blessany Turner	DNS	Aberdeen

200 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Eliana Peyton	27.47a SR	Aberdeen
2. 9 Loray Lee	28.24a PR	Aberdeen
3. 9 Rachel Otuyelu	28.86a PR	Kenwood
4. 11 Chelsea Sergeon	28.90a SR	Edgewood
5. 9 Keira Loewe	29.20a PR	Bel Air
6. 11 Maya Watts	30.38a PR	C. Milton Wright
7. 9 Briana King	30.82a	Dundalk
8. 9 Meghan Davis	31.11a	Bel Air
9. 9 Jasmine Day	33.74a PR	Edgewood
11 June Franklin	DNS	Dundalk
9 Jakeriea Burton	DNS	Kenwood

400 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 9 Emily Webber	1:05.28a PR	Aberdeen
2. 10 Imaya Edmonds	1:08.70a PR	Edgewood
3. 9 Jakeriea Burton	1:15.04a PR	Kenwood
4. 9 Aracely Adames	1:18.00a	Kenwood
10 Angel Addison	DNS	Edgewood
11 Maya Watts	DNS	C. Milton Wright

800 Meters Varsity - Finals

33.31a	Bel Air
39.84a	C. Milton Wright
41.53a	C. Milton Wright
48.20a	Bel Air
58.84a	Dundalk
09.79a PR	Kenwood
16.87a	Edgewood
	39.84a 41.53a 48.20a 58.84a 09.79a PR

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals

6. 10 Joshua Robertello7. 10 Christopher Levy8. 10 Sejani Sanders9. 12 Zachary Kiedrowski10 Perilet Gora	2:17.97a PF 2:23.59a PF 2:33.00a PF 2:34.94a DNS	R Bel Air	1. 11 Morg 2. 11 Soph 3. 11 Emili 4. 9 Ellie 5. 10 Faith	iia Skinner e Hancock Bassham	5:33.73a 6:04.84a 6:05.72a 6:08.48a 7:59.66a	Bel Air C. Milton Wright Bel Air C. Milton Wright Edgewood
1600 Meters Varsity	· - Finals		3200 M	eters Varsity	/ - Finals	
 1. 10 Ashton Tolson 2. 12 Bryan Key 3. 10 Bryce Knoll 4. 10 Jaden Parrish 5. 10 Sejani Sanders 11 Donovan Peyton 	4:35.35a 4:48.24a 5:00.03a 5:02.34a PF 5:47.10a PF DNS		2. 10 Ella S	ney Saulsbury Buyse	11:33.68a 12:51.00a F 13:04.49a 13:36.92a 14:18.26a	Bel Air R C. Milton Wright Edgewood C. Milton Wright Edgewood
3200 Meters Varsity	ı - Finals		100m F	lurdles - 33	3" Varsity - F	ïnals
1. 11 Shane Ivy 2. 11 Ian Doherty	10:27.26a 10:34.03a	PR C. Milton Wright	1. 11 Saral 2. 12 Hann		18.12a PR 19.92a	C. Milton Wright C. Milton Wright
3. 12 Austin Comeaux4. 11 Aman Tripathi5. 12 Zachary Kiedrowski	10:45.97a	PR C. Milton Wright Edgewood PR Aberdeen	300m H	lurdles - 30	O" Varsity - F	ïnals
6. 11 Ryan Buddenbohn 7. 10 Garrett Saboy	10:58.19a 11:32.79a	Edgewood Bel Air	1. 11 Lynn 2. 11 Saral 3. 12 Hann	h Kroedel	52.04a PR 55.43a 58.94a	Edgewood C. Milton Wright C. Milton Wright
110m Hurdles - 39	" Varsity - F	inals	4×100 F	Relay Varsity	/ - Finals	
 1. 10 Calvin Karanja 2. 11 Lemuel Onoh 3. 11 Alex Reimert 4. 10 Zachariah Moore 	16.23a 16.63a PR 18.59a 22.04a	Edgewood Dundalk C. Milton Wright Edgewood	1. Takyi Mens Sana Asia	iwah Impraim-	57.31a	Edgewood
300m Hurdles - 36	o" Varsity - F	inals		Jed Jergeon		
 1. 11 Alex Reimert 2. 10 Calvin Karanja 3. 11 Lemuel Onoh 4. 10 Gavin Stowell 9 Leo Dinan 12 Tyron Rogers 	42.43a 43.29a PR 44.42a PR 48.38a PR 49.98a DNS	C. Milton Wright Edgewood Dundalk Edgewood Bel Air Dundalk	1. Loray Elian Sume Isabe 2. Sana	a Peyton er Edwards ella Miller a Faine	1:54.93a 1:56.54a	Aberdeen Edgewood
4x100 Relay Varsity	· - Finals		Takyi	Ekwonye iwah Impraim-		
1. Qyrese Williams Dallion Smith Nyjeer Tirado Javier Vincent	45.41a	Dundalk	3. Julia June	sah sea Sergeon Beatty Franklin n Medina	2:06.61a	Dundalk
Calvin KaranjaSean Townes	45.85a	Edgewood		na King		
Jonathan Foster Jalen Kelley 3. Alex Reimert	46.71a	C. Milton Wright	4x400 F	Relay Varsity	/ - Finals	
Mike Takusi Darrell White Chris Labella	1 0./1a	C. Philon Wright	Keira Morg	beth Pickett Loewe an Loewe nan Davis	4:33.49a	Bel Air
4x200 Relay Varsity	- Finals		2. Loray Isabe Emily		4:39.68a	Aberdeen

Eliana Peyton

1.	Qyrese Williams	1:34.82a	Dundalk	3.	Lynn Ekwonye	4:56.96a	Edgewood
	Qaiyon Prioleau Javier Vincent				Imaya Edmonds Jenna Gardner		
	Dallion Smith				Delaney Saulsbury		
2.	Calvin Karanja	1:35.51a	Edgewood	4.	Aracely Adames	5:09.85a	Kenwood
۷.	Jonathan Foster	1.55.514	Lagewood		Jakeriea Burton	3.03.030	Kenwood
	Isaiah Megginson				Makayla Parrott		
	Jalen Kelley				Meriam Williams		
3.	Kajus Derby	1:39.41a	Bel Air				
	Joseph Boucher						
	Micah Graham			4x8	$800~{ m Relay}~{ m Varsity}$ -	- Finals	
	Mason Pennington	1 20 02	A	1.	Abbey Blair	12:57.30a	C. Milton Wright
4.	Makai Credell	1:39.83a	Aberdeen	1.	Maya Watts	12.57.504	C. Milton Wright
	Daniel Wilson Holden Cross				Ella Swayne		
	Donovan Peyton				Lauren Tooman		
5.	Thomas McNutt	1:39.95a	C. Milton Wright				
٥.	Chris Labella	1.55.550	C. Piliton Wright				
	Mike Takusi			Sho	ot Put - 4kg Varsi	ty - Finals	
	Darrell White			1 1	2 Manigua Pallina	26-03.50 PR	Abardaan
					2 Monique Rollins 9 Alexsia Mehani	26-03.50 PR	Bel Air
4	100 B				1 Elizabeth Pugh	25-06.00	Aberdeen
4x4	100~Relay~Varsity -	Finals			9 Morgan Hennigan	24-03.50	Bel Air
1.	Thomas Hammond	3:37.24a	Bel Air		1 Rachel Schlothauer	24-03.25	C. Milton Wright
1.	Roger Priebe	3.37.2-a	DCI AII	6.	9 Oluwatomisin Aderemi	21-07.50 PR	Edgewood
	Matthew Collins			7. 1	0 Noelle Brown	20-01.50 PR	C. Milton Wright
	Jack Hynes			8.	9 Maya Medina	16-08.50 PR	Dundalk
2.	Makai Credell	3:43.69a	Aberdeen	1	0 Khalei Casey	DNS	Kenwood
	Holden Cross						
	Donovan Peyton			Dic	oue 1kg v	Et I .	
	Daniel Wilson			DIS	cus - 1kg Varsity	- Finals	
3.	Bryan Ezan	3:58.00a	Edgewood	1. 1	1 Elizabeth Pugh	84-07 PR	Aberdeen
	Zachariah Moore				9 Morgan Hennigan	80-06 PR	Bel Air
	Gavin Stowell				9 Alexsia Mehani	68-07	Bel Air
4	Oluwarotimi Oyekunle	4.02.00-	//aa.d	4.	9 Oluwatomisin Aderemi	67-08	Edgewood
4.	Lucas Scheuerman	4:02.90a	Kenwood	5. 1	1 Asia Megginson	62-10	Edgewood
	Ayodeji Omomo Fred-Morgan Iheanacho			6. 1	1 Rachel Schlothauer	60-02 PR	C. Milton Wright
	Cameron Baker			7. 1	2 Monique Rollins	53-03 PR	Aberdeen
	Miguel Obregon	DQ	Dundalk		0 Noelle Brown	48-04	C. Milton Wright
	Tristan Paulding	54	Banaan		1 June Franklin	37-11 PR	Dundalk
	Peter Dent				9 Maya Medina	35-00	Dundalk
	Javier Vincent			1	0 Khalei Casey	DNS	Kenwood
	200 D. I			Hia	h Jump Varsity - F	inals	
4X8	300 Relay Varsity -	Finals			•		
1.	Jack Hynes	8:32.47a	Bel Air		1 Katie McNesby	4-00.00	C. Milton Wright
	Matthew Collins				9 Briana King	DNS	Dundalk
	Charles Hammond						
	Roger Priebe			Pol	e Vault Varsity - Fir	nale	
2.	Holden Cross	8:33.32a	Aberdeen	1 010	C vauit vaisity - Fil	1015	
	Donovan Peyton			1. 1	1 Katie McNesby	10-00.00	C. Milton Wright
	Daniel Wilson				0 Julia Beatty	6-00.00	Dundalk
_	Zachary Kiedrowski			3. 1	0 Takyiwah Impraim-	6-00.00	Edgewood
3.	Austin Comeaux	10:20.41a	C. Milton Wright		Mensah		
	Ian Doherty			1	0 Jenna Gardner	NH	Edgewood
	Drew Petras Matt Petras						
	ייומנג דפנו מא			Lor	ng Jump Varsity - F	inals	
Ch	ot Put - 12lb Varsi	ty Finala		1 1	0 Sumer Edwards	14-07.00 PR	Abordoon
3110	or iar - Tain Agrei	ty - Fillais			2 Monique Rollins	14-07.00 PR	Aberdeen

2. 12 Monique Rollins

3. 11 Asia Megginson

1. 10 Chimdy Onoh

2. 10 Dale Martin

41-02.00

38-02.00

Dundalk

Dundalk

12-06.50

11-11.00

Aberdeen

Edgewood

2 12 David Blackwell	27 10 E0 cp	Abardaan
3. 12 David Blackwell	37-10.50 SR	Aberdeen
4. 10 Alexander Visconti	35-06.00	Bel Air
5. 10 Mason Ferrell	34-02.50 PR	Bel Air
6. 12 Donovan Nelson	32-06.50 PR	C. Milton Wright
7. 10 Nick Marzen	27-03.00	C. Milton Wright
8. 10 Zachariah Moore	25-01.00	Edgewood
9. 10 Gavin Stowell	20-00.00	Edgewood
10. 11 Benjamin Eney	16-07.50 PR	Kenwood

Discus - 1.6kg Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Alexander Visconti 2. 10 Dale Martin	114-09 PR 109-07 PR	Bel Air Dundalk
3. 10 Chimdy Onoh	104-04 PR	Dundalk
4. 12 David Blackwell 5. 10 Zachariah Moore	103-04 99-08 pr	Aberdeen Edgewood
6. 10 Mason Ferrell	99-00 PR	Bel Air
7. 12 Donovan Nelson	94-07	C. Milton Wright
8. 10 Nick Marzen 9. 11 Benjamin Eney	79-03 26-00	C. Milton Wright Kenwood
J. II Denjamin Liley	20 00	Renwood

High Jump Varsity - Finals

5-08.00 PR	Bel Air
5-04.00	Dundalk
5-04.00	Kenwood
5-04.00	Bel Air
5-02.00 PR	C. Milton Wright
5-00.00	Dundalk
DNS	Edgewood
	5-04.00 5-04.00 5-04.00 5-02.00 PR 5-00.00

Pole Vault Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Matthew Reynolds	11-00.00 PR	Bel Air
2. 11 Samuel Davis	9-06.00 PR	Bel Air
3. 9 Qaiyon Prioleau	8-00.00 PR	Dundalk
10 Isiah Tancemore	NH	Dundalk
12 Gabe Ilagan	DNS	C. Milton Wright

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

18-00.50 PR	C. Milton Wright
18-00.00	Bel Air
17-02.00	Edgewood
16-09.00	Dundalk
16-08.00	Dundalk
16-05.00 PR	Aberdeen
16-05.00	Bel Air
16-03.75	Kenwood
15-11.50	Kenwood
15-00.00	C. Milton Wright
14-09.00 PR	Aberdeen
	18-00.00 17-02.00 16-09.00 16-08.00 16-05.00 PR 16-03.75 15-11.50 15-00.00

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

1. 9 Qaiyon Prioleau	37-03.50	Dundalk
2. 10 Andrew Hall	36-06.50 PR	C. Milton Wright
3. 9 Maurice Alavez	36-06.00 PR	Dundalk
11 Jacob Barsam	DNS	Bel Air

4.	9 Maya Medina	9-07.00	Dundalk
5.	9 Meriam Williams	9-03.00 PR	Kenwood
	9 Jakeriea Burton	DNS	Kenwood
	11 Katie McNesby	DNS	C. Milton Wright

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Sumer Edwards	29-00.00	Aberdeen
2. 12 Monique Rollins	28-06.00	Aberdeen
3. 11 Asia Megginson	28-03.00 PR	Edgewood

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved